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Prova 12 Masc., 200m Estilos Absolutos
10.6.16 - 16:21 Resultados
Rec Regional Juv B 2:11.18 Joao Alexandre Vital ADRCIMM Serravalle (SMR) 2013
Rec Regional Juv A 2:08.11 Carlos Esteves Almeida CNA Jamor 2004
Rec Regional Jun 1 2:04.32 Carlos Esteves Almeida CNA Budapest (HUN) 2005
Rec Regional Jun 2 2:04.00 Carlos Esteves Almeida CNA Barcelona (ESP) 2006
Rec Regional Sen 1:59.76 Alexis Manacas Santos SCP London (GBR) 2016
Rec Regional Absoluto 1:59.76 Alexis Manacas Santos SCP London (GBR) 2016
Rec Nacional Absoluto 1:59.39 Diogo Filipe Carvalho FPN Barcelona (ESP) 2013

Pontos: FINA 2015

Lugar Nome do Nadador Ano Clube T.Inscr. Tempo Final Pts 100m 200m

Absolutos

1. Bruno Miguel Martins 93 Gesloures 2:13.71 2:15.91 590 1:06.94 1:08.97
2. Diogo Nogueira Rebelo 98 Colegio Int Monte Maior 2:19.93 2:19.35 547 1:05.61 1:13.74
3. Andre Antunes Carvalho 96 Colegio Int Monte Maior 2:19.82 2:19.55 545 1:05.68 1:13.87
4. Tiago Douwens Paula 99 Sporting 2:22.61 2:22.63 510 1:08.12 1:14.51
5. Eduardo Garcia Guia 98 Palmela Desporto 2:20.76 2:23.29 503 1:06.77 1:16.52
6. Rodrigo Ferreira Sousa 99 Gesloures 2:21.89 2:23.71 499 1:09.03 1:14.68
7. Rafael Alcantara Aires 01 Individual ANL 2:20.97 2:24.39 492 1:06.99 1:17.40
8. Joao Carlos Santos 96 União Piedense 2:16.06 2:24.70 489 1:10.18 1:14.52
9. Tiago Rafael Martins 97 Gesloures 2:26.95 2:24.94 486 1:12.20 1:12.74

10. Rodrigo Almeida Cabrito 01 Belenenses 2:22.75 2:24.95 486 1:11.22 1:13.73
11. Daniel Nogueira Catalao 00 União Piedense 2:20.08 2:25.03 485 1:09.18 1:15.85
12. Andre Filipe Magalhaes 98 Desporto Setúbal 2:26.92 2:25.04 485 1:08.73 1:16.31
13. Alexandre Miguel Branco 01 Alges 2:21.60 2:25.79 478 1:08.48 1:17.31
14. Tiago Maria Camoes 01 União Piedense 2:27.70 2:27.26 463 1:08.27 1:18.99
15. Rui Miguel Correia 96 C N Montijo 2:30.16 2:27.44 462 1:10.65 1:16.79
16. Ricardo Martins Bras 01 Belenenses 2:24.98 2:28.53 452 1:11.44 1:17.09
17. Vasco Pulquerio Marques 01 Desportivo Sesimbra 2:32.84 2:29.66 441 1:10.24 1:19.42
18. Diogo Rosado Leca 98 Colegio Int Monte Maior 2:28.64 2:30.13 437 1:10.89 1:19.24
19. Afonso Maria Carvalho 01 Sporting 2:28.82 2:30.41 435 1:13.16 1:17.25
20. Pedro Henriques Marques 00 União Piedense 2:24.49 2:30.59 433 1:09.57 1:21.02
21. Joao Pedro Gaspar 00 Colegio Int Monte Maior 2:33.52 2:31.02 430 1:10.94 1:20.08
22. Gonçalo Carvalho Ferrao 01 Nautica do Seixal 2:23.46 2:31.56 425 1:10.58 1:20.98
23. Ricardo Correia Teixeira 01 Belenenses 2:30.57 2:32.62 416 1:15.53 1:17.09
24. Joao Andre Rodrigues 99 Gesloures 2:35.00 2:33.18 412 1:12.43 1:20.75
25. Vasco Manuel Reis 00 Individual ANL 2:35.34 2:33.39 410 1:16.17 1:17.22
26. João Pedro Silva 00 Individual ANL 2:22.25 2:34.79 399 1:11.34 1:23.45
27. Carlos Filipe Lopes 01 Individual ANL 2:29.23 2:35.40 394 1:12.63 1:22.77
28. Miguel Monteiro Dinis 01 Alges 2:34.04 2:35.52 393 1:12.93 1:22.59
29. Ricardo Silva Marujo 00 Gesloures 2:32.39 2:37.09 382 1:13.54 1:23.55
30. Joao Batista Silva 01 Palmela Desporto 2:31.33 2:37.54 378 1:12.12 1:25.42
31. Luis Martins Tripa 01 Gesloures 2:44.34 2:40.48 358 1:18.99 1:21.49
32. Rodrigo Palmela Costa 96 Nacional Natação 2:26.77 2:42.17 347 1:13.94 1:28.23
33. Maxim Petrea 01 União Piedense 2:47.11 2:45.82 324 1:21.32 1:24.50

DSQ Rodrigo Antonio Rosa 96 Colegio Int Monte Maior 2:18.80
G1 - Efectuou falsa partida (SW 4.4)

DSQ Bernardo Silva Felix 01 Palmela Desporto 2:39.55
G1 - Efectuou falsa partida (SW 4.4)

Juvenis B

1. Rafael Alcantara Aires 01 Individual ANL 2:20.97 2:24.39 492 1:06.99 1:17.40
2. Rodrigo Almeida Cabrito 01 Belenenses 2:22.75 2:24.95 486 1:11.22 1:13.73
3. Alexandre Miguel Branco 01 Alges 2:21.60 2:25.79 478 1:08.48 1:17.31
4. Tiago Maria Camoes 01 União Piedense 2:27.70 2:27.26 463 1:08.27 1:18.99
5. Ricardo Martins Bras 01 Belenenses 2:24.98 2:28.53 452 1:11.44 1:17.09
6. Vasco Pulquerio Marques 01 Desportivo Sesimbra 2:32.84 2:29.66 441 1:10.24 1:19.42
7. Afonso Maria Carvalho 01 Sporting 2:28.82 2:30.41 435 1:13.16 1:17.25
8. Gonçalo Carvalho Ferrao 01 Nautica do Seixal 2:23.46 2:31.56 425 1:10.58 1:20.98
9. Ricardo Correia Teixeira 01 Belenenses 2:30.57 2:32.62 416 1:15.53 1:17.09

10. Carlos Filipe Lopes 01 Individual ANL 2:29.23 2:35.40 394 1:12.63 1:22.77
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Prova 12, Masc., 200m Estilos, Juvenis B

Lugar Nome do Nadador Ano Clube T.Inscr. Tempo Final Pts 100m 200m

11. Miguel Monteiro Dinis 01 Alges 2:34.04 2:35.52 393 1:12.93 1:22.59
12. Joao Batista Silva 01 Palmela Desporto 2:31.33 2:37.54 378 1:12.12 1:25.42
13. Luis Martins Tripa 01 Gesloures 2:44.34 2:40.48 358 1:18.99 1:21.49
14. Maxim Petrea 01 União Piedense 2:47.11 2:45.82 324 1:21.32 1:24.50

DSQ Bernardo Silva Felix 01 Palmela Desporto 2:39.55
G1 - Efectuou falsa partida (SW 4.4)

Juvenis A

1. Daniel Nogueira Catalao 00 União Piedense 2:20.08 2:25.03 485 1:09.18 1:15.85
2. Pedro Henriques Marques 00 União Piedense 2:24.49 2:30.59 433 1:09.57 1:21.02
3. Joao Pedro Gaspar 00 Colegio Int Monte Maior 2:33.52 2:31.02 430 1:10.94 1:20.08
4. Vasco Manuel Reis 00 Individual ANL 2:35.34 2:33.39 410 1:16.17 1:17.22
5. João Pedro Silva 00 Individual ANL 2:22.25 2:34.79 399 1:11.34 1:23.45
6. Ricardo Silva Marujo 00 Gesloures 2:32.39 2:37.09 382 1:13.54 1:23.55

Juniores

1. Diogo Nogueira Rebelo 98 Colegio Int Monte Maior 2:19.93 2:19.35 547 1:05.61 1:13.74
2. Tiago Douwens Paula 99 Sporting 2:22.61 2:22.63 510 1:08.12 1:14.51
3. Eduardo Garcia Guia 98 Palmela Desporto 2:20.76 2:23.29 503 1:06.77 1:16.52
4. Rodrigo Ferreira Sousa 99 Gesloures 2:21.89 2:23.71 499 1:09.03 1:14.68
5. Andre Filipe Magalhaes 98 Desporto Setúbal 2:26.92 2:25.04 485 1:08.73 1:16.31
6. Diogo Rosado Leca 98 Colegio Int Monte Maior 2:28.64 2:30.13 437 1:10.89 1:19.24
7. Joao Andre Rodrigues 99 Gesloures 2:35.00 2:33.18 412 1:12.43 1:20.75

Seniores

1. Bruno Miguel Martins 93 Gesloures 2:13.71 2:15.91 590 1:06.94 1:08.97
2. Andre Antunes Carvalho 96 Colegio Int Monte Maior 2:19.82 2:19.55 545 1:05.68 1:13.87
3. Joao Carlos Santos 96 União Piedense 2:16.06 2:24.70 489 1:10.18 1:14.52
4. Tiago Rafael Martins 97 Gesloures 2:26.95 2:24.94 486 1:12.20 1:12.74
5. Rui Miguel Correia 96 C N Montijo 2:30.16 2:27.44 462 1:10.65 1:16.79
6. Rodrigo Palmela Costa 96 Nacional Natação 2:26.77 2:42.17 347 1:13.94 1:28.23

DSQ Rodrigo Antonio Rosa 96 Colegio Int Monte Maior 2:18.80
G1 - Efectuou falsa partida (SW 4.4)

www.pronado.pt
www.cofihst.pt
www.anlisboa.pt
www.sitesgratis.com

